

Crack-Island for 6000 to 8000 ft

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Shanti Nagar (S.G.)

M.M.G.S.G. DIVISION

Anjani Kumar SUB-DIVISION

Anjani Kumar.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

938

19.12.19.14 (30)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Road widening on cc portion					
2 X 3 Hw X 30m X 0.10m					= 18 m ²
2 X 3 Hw X 30m X 0.10m					= 18 m ²
2 X 3 Hw X 30m X 0.10m					= 18 m ²
2 X 3 Hw X 30m X 0.10m					= 18 m ²
2 X 3 Hw X 30m X 0.10m					= 18 m ²
2 X 2 X 30m X 0.10m					= 12 m ²
2 X 1 X 30m X 0.10m					= 2.6 m ²
chhotepal 16-4-21 J.E					104.6 m ²

ABSTRACT of cost

(i) construction of H) B.M. & P.P.				
vide I.T.M.B.P.-9				
Qty 0.523 km				
@ 4519.78 = RS				2364.0
(ii) construction of P.P.				
vide I.T.M.B.P.-9				
Qty 0.523 km				
@ 2928.82 = RS				1532.0

Continuation

RS 3896.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) clearing & grubbing road land					
vide TM 13 P-9					
Qty 0.36 Hec					
@ 51161.75 RS					18418.0
(3) granular sub-base					
203.052 m vide TM 13 P-9					
78 m ³ P-18					
281.082 m ³					
lim 280.86 m ³					
@ 1339.05 = RS					376086.0
(4) w.b.m g+ III					
vide TM 13 P-10					
Qty lim 150.03 m ³					
@ 1365.62 = RS					934902.0
(5) Hydr bar					
1.73 m vide TM 13 P-10					
0.805 m ³ P-20					
2.535 m ³ @ 53508.21 = RS					135643.0
(6) planing concrete for plain / reinforced					
42.97 m vide TM 13 P-10					
20.97 m ³ Qty					
63.94 m ³ @ 4437.64 = RS					

Continuation

RS.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Construction of embankment					
(8) Level 1000 m					
155 m ² Vialt MBP-10					
66.50 m ² P-18					
221.5 m ² @ 175.24 m ² = RS 38811.00					
(9) Level 1000 m					
361.58 m ² Vialt MBP-10					
158.00 m ² P-18					
519.58 m ² @ 138.79 = RS 72213.00					
(10) Sign board					
2 nos Vialt MBP-11					
1 no P-21					
3 nos @ 9218.38 = RS 27655.00					
(11) Construction of on terrace slab gainted - do do on complete slab					
Vialt MBP-16					
511.32 m ²					
@ 4849.51 = RS 1552231.00					

Continuation RS 2803580.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{10}{8}$ construction of sub-station					
rich-trap-17					
Qty 549.86m ³					
@ 183.51=RS					100905.0
$\frac{11}{13}$ Kinston					
(i) ordinary Kinston					
rich-trap-17					
Qty 2 nos					
@ 2059.57=RS					4119.00
(ii) 900 mm 9 ftm					
Qty 2 nos					
@ 579.17=RS					1158.00
$\frac{12}{18}$ plastering & fixing of letter-board					
rectangular traffic sign					
rich-trap-21					
(i) 600 mm circular					
rich-trap-21					
Qty 4 nos					
@ 4631.26=RS					18725.0
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
rich-trap-21					
Qty 2 nos					
@ 4546.06=RS					9092.0

RS 2937579.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) left hand right hand Nidh TMB P-21 Qty 4 nos @ 3455.59 RS					13822.0
(iv) 900 mm side octagon Nidh TMB P-01 Qty 1 No @ 8236.30 RS					8237.0
(13) road marking on cc pavilion Nidh TMB P-22 Qty 104.6 m ² @ 748 RS					78241.00
Add 12.15 RS.T					RS 3037879.0
21 cl.L.S					= RS 394924.0
Add 101.5 F of material started					RS 150863.00
Below 15.70 / 1.00					RS 3483666.0
Per sq. cement					RS 2546936.0
Nidh TMB P-12 Less previous pay					RS 2936730.00
Sub total 204.71 3.6					RS (-) 500000.00
					RS 2436730.00


 09/07/21
 AB
 chl
 mang
 14/7/21
 Continuation

up to date material
Statement

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Flu - 549.86					
@ 34					= RS 18695.0
Stom chips - 288 m ² 51.8 m ²					
= 339.8 m ² @ 550.85 RS					187179.0
Coarse sand - 144 m ² 29.2 m ²					
+ 5.75 m ²					
= 178.965 m ² @ 150.80 RS					26988.0
Metal - 251.65 m ² 145.23 m ²					
= 396.88 m ² @ 427.69					
					= RS 169742.0

Stom Screening	36.31 m ²				
@ 345.52					
					= RS 12546.0
W & d box	2.535 m ²				
@ 36874.88					
					= RS 93478.0
					RS 508628.0

checked
20-11-21
J.E.

AP